
Mrs Ruchie Czermak Director of Early Learning Center

rczermak@hillelyeshiva.org       

Tracy Krady ELC Office

tkrady@hillelyeshiva.org               Ext 218    

Early Learning Center

Rabbi Stephen Knapp Principal Grades 1-8 

sknapp@hillelyeshiva.org       

  

Rabbi Avi Bodlander Assistant Principal Grades 1-4

avbodlan@hillelyeshiva.org     

Bette Pahuskin Executive Secretary

bpahuskin@hillelyeshiva.org         Ext 200

Elana Cohen Administrative Assistant Grades 1-4

elana.cohen@hillelyeshiva.org      Ext 222

Bonnie Adjmi Administrative Assistant Grades 5-8

badjmi@hillelyeshiva.org               Ext 231

Elementary and Middle School

High School

Rabbi Howard Bald Head of High School

hbald@hillelyeshiva.org 

Nadine Tillis Administrative Assistant     

nadine@hillelyeshiva.org                 Ext 301

732.493.9300   



Business Office

Bobbi Krady Head of Business Office

bkrady@hillelyeshiva.org  

Fortune Corrati Business Office Assistant   

fwludyka@hillelyeshiva.org               Ext 201

Lunch Program

Sandi Braverman

sbraverman@hillelyeshiva.org.         Ext 255 

School Nurse

Jeanne Cadenelli, RN

jcadenelli@hillelyeshiva.org            Ext 212 

PTA

Nina Safdieh President

Tunie Deutsch Vice President 

pta@hillelyeshiva.org


